
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

15-Aug          6,699.49    6,745.96    6,691.17     6,737.84          38.18          0.57                 360,107                      4,431,214           40.37 

16-Aug          6,735.56    6,850.64    6,703.09     6,850.64        112.80          1.67              1,268,267                      6,394,704           35.95 

17-Aug          6,845.65    6,883.60    6,817.00     6,818.99         (31.65)         (0.46)                 857,070                      6,082,420           37.82 

18-Aug          6,770.42    6,844.14    6,753.03     6,824.63            5.64          0.08                 696,101                      4,133,872           15.02 

19-Aug          6,834.76    6,867.89    6,819.15     6,863.86          39.23          0.57                   10,693                      3,507,131           34.07 

Week 33
1    6,863.86    6,737.84     6,863.86        164.20          2.45              3,192,239                    24,549,341           29.70 

YTD
2    7,502.48    6,065.23         (3.63)           (52,966,455)                  972,878,655           42.18 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

15-Aug 1,032,149,526 5,488,749,402 67,025

16-Aug 967,127,116 8,894,282,510 90,049

17-Aug 1,173,161,028 8,040,792,151 89,983

18-Aug 909,507,231 13,764,300,455 74,264

19-Aug 1,572,858,353 5,146,380,536 60,628

Week 33 5,654,803,254 41,334,505,054 381,949

Daily Ave. (Week) 8,266,901,011 76,390

Daily Ave. (YTD) 7,299,366,220 81,091

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,635.57         71.41           2.00         (15.36)          3.55 Total Market 284 17,265,424,215             1.35 

Financials          1,621.00         61.01           3.91         (17.38)       23.91 Financials Sector 30 5,145,747,056             0.43 

Industrial        10,006.74       107.86           1.09          16.31      (14.26) Industrial Sector 73 3,295,752,296             1.31 

Holding Firms          6,667.83       263.44           4.11          72.85         (4.08) Holding Firms Sector 36 3,455,544,938             3.44 

Property          3,079.37         37.37           1.23         (65.26)       25.00 Property Sector 47 2,759,422,358             0.70 

Services          1,756.17           3.86           0.22         (19.69)          3.46 Services Sector 65 2,172,224,574             0.51 

Mining & Oil        12,325.37       632.01           5.40         (30.26)       19.25 Mining & Oil Sector 23 406,257,806             4.98 
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

956,642,390 8,331,554,779 89,536

       1,720,478 

       5,897,336 

       6,130,452 

    14,093,441 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                23,333 

                84,601 

                58,990 

                85,227 

                67,582 

       8,682,155 

       4,626,373 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    41,334,505 

Total Value

Php '000

                57,131 

              381,949 

6,337,116,629

6,548,020,032

8,594,404,892

1,718,880,97875,937

379,684 132,150,089

1,569,539,135 5,046,219,406 60,196 3,319,218              100,161,130 

1,168,709,750 7,855,681,735 89,473

5,522,653,165 32,740,100,162

513

Total Market

       1,748,219 

   512,922,555 

     10,678,551 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

10,484,726              562,727,731 

          1,758,912 

      459,956,100 

        13,870,790 

Regular Market

          (258.77)

             185,110,416 

432

807,535,670 6,336,449,933

% Weekly 

Change

396962,249,59180,695

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

510

385

453

2,265

4,451,278

73,879 101,971,561           7,427,850,522 

          2,395,661        2,035,553 

1,020,226,220 5,170,194,310 66,600 11,923,306              318,555,092 425

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

          3,469,745        2,612,675 

   Value (Php)

       2,563,219           3,831,486 

          2,414,987        1,718,885 
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